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Pram People  
By Polyglot Theatre (AUS)  
 

Easy Read Visual Guide 
 

 
 

 
 

Celebrating the stories of people who use prams. 
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What to Expect  
  

 
 
 
 
 

Who is it for?  
 
Pram People is for all ages.  
Young children in prams or wheelchairs 
and their grown-ups will be the people 
taking part.  
 

 Dates and Times:  
 
Sunday 25 - Monday 26 August  
 
Performance starts.  
2.15 pm + 5 pm 
 
 

 
 

Length of show:  
 
1 hour show including getting headphones  
 
 

 

 

Access: 
 
BSL Interpretation Sunday 25th Aug both 
shows   
 
Touch Tour and Live Audio Description 
Sunday 25th Aug 2.15pm   
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Access Viewing Area for:  
 

- Wheelchair users. 
- Anyone who needs a seat. 
- Companions. 
- Anyone who needs it for access 

reasons.  

 
 
 
 

 
Music and Sound: 
 
You will hear a soundtrack and recordings 
of stories from people who use prams.  

  
You are welcome: 
 

・Move around – just not in the 

performance area 

・Make noise  

・Join and leave at any time 

 

 
 

Volunteers:  
 
Friendly volunteers are there to help. 
They will be wearing pink t-shirts. 
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About Pram People  
 

 

Pram People is a celebration of 
connection between grown-ups 
and young people. 

  

 
 
 
 

Performers from Polyglot 
Theatre and local people will be 
taking part.  
 

 

The prams will be decorated with 
colourful ribbons.  

https://festival.org/gdif/whats-on/pram-people/


   

5 

https://festival.org/gdif/whats-on/pram-people/ 
 
 

 
 

The adult participants will be 
wearing headphones and 
following the instructions they 
hear.  

 
 

Some of the performers will have 
prams that don’t have children in 
them.  

 
 

The show will be a joyful and fun 
experience for people watching 
and taking part.  
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Some Polyglot People I might meet:  
 

 

Afsaneh 

 

Alice 

 

Emily 

 

Kaite 

 

Lachlan 

 

Nick 
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Find out more 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Info about the company:  
 
Polyglot Theatre is a world-renowned 
contemporary theatre company based in 
Melbourne/ Naarm, Australia, making 
exceptional arts experiences for children 
and families.  
 

Their artistic and philosophical approach 
of child-centred practice has earned the 
company  a strong reputation at home 
and abroad as a leader in the theatre for 
young audiences sector.  
 
www.polyglot.org.au 
 

 
 
Contact:  
 
Email: access@festival.org 
 
Call or text: 07899 893 935 
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